
MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

                             BOARD  OF  EXAMINATION 

    

 

 
WRITTEN EXAMINATION RESULT 

               Date.12.1.2016 

 

The following candidates have  PASSED the Written Examination for Deck Officer Class III 

O.O.W (BOE)  (3/2015)  conducted at the place of  Myanmar Maritime University from  

23rd.December 2015  to  24th.December 2015 . 

 

Roll No. Name C.D.C Grade 

3. AUNG  LIN  KO (U) 95226 OOW 

5. AUNG  KO  KO  OO (U) 94879 " 

6. AUNG  KYAW  ZAW (U) 95240 " 

7. CHAN  NYEIN  THANT  SIN (U) 95198 " 

8. HEIN HTET  AUNG (U) 95264 " 

9. HTAIN  LINN (U) 95266 " 

10. HTET  NAY  LIN (U) 77366 " 

11. HTET  WAI  YAN (U) 95249 " 

12. HTIN  LIN  OO (U) 95289 " 

13. KAUNG  KHANT  KYAW (U) 95221 " 

14. KAUNG  MYAT  SOE (U) 86399 " 

15. KAUNG  SETT  KYAW (U) 95207 " 

16. KAUNG  WUNNA  HTET (U) 95195 " 

17. KYAW  NAING  SOE (U) 77635 " 

19. LWIN  MAW  TUN (U) 86361 " 

20. MIN  THEIN (U) 78333 " 
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Roll No. Name C.D.C Grade 

21. MIN  NYI  NYI (U) 71879 OOW 

23. MYAT  THU  KYAW (U) 95242 " 

24. MYO THUREIN  WIN (U) 95261 " 

25. NAY  KO  ZIN (U) 95204 " 

28. SITHU  AUNG (U) 95239 " 

29. SI  THU  MIN (U) 95217 " 

30. THET  NAING  TUN (U) 86326 " 

31. THIHA  SWE (U) 95199 " 

32. THU  REIN  LIN  OO (U) 86463 " 

33. WIN  TAYZAR  MEIN (U) 95237 " 

34. YAN  PAING  OO (U) 95194 " 

35. YE  HTET  AUNG (U) 95200 " 

36. YE  MIN  NAING (U) 95247 " 

42. AUNG  NYEIN  CHAN 81123 " 

45. AUNG  PHONE  NAING 71210 " 

48. HEIN  HTET  KYAW 73818 " 

49. HEIN  ZAW  ZAW 81180 " 

50. HTOO  AUNG  ZAW 65322 " 

51. HTUN  TINT  NAING 73916 " 

52. KAUNG  HSET  THU 73806 " 

53. KHANT  MAW  NAING 80085 " 

54. KHIN  MAUNG  HTOO 70504 " 

55. KYAW  ZAYAR  HTUN 70570 " 

56. KYAW  ZIN  THANT 81074 " 

57. LINN  HTET  AUNG 73879 " 
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Roll No. Name C.D.C Grade 

58. LUN  TINT  AUNG 82462 OOW 

60. MIN  YAN  PAING  PHYO 80823 " 

61. MOE  HEIN  KYAW 70662 " 

64. NYAN  LINN  HTET 75774 " 

65. PHYO  HTET  ZAW 80695 " 

66. PHYO  YE  TIN 71309 " 

67. PYAE  PHYO  KYAW 73888 " 

69. PYAE  PHYO  KYAW 73867 " 

70. SO  PYE  WIN  THEIN 75042 " 

72. SOE  MOE  AYE 73964 " 

73. THANT  SWE  AUNG 74064 " 

74. THU  HTET  AUNG 70567 " 

75. THWIN  THU  KYAW 80932 " 

76. TUN  TINT  LWIN 70508 " 

77. WAI  YAN  TUN 73854 " 

78. YE  HTET  AUNG 73811 " 

79. YE  HTET  ARKAR  SOE 74033 " 

82. ZWE  KO  KO  70525 " 

83. AUNG  THEIN  TUN 55894 " 

84. AUNG  KO  KO 46169 " 

85. AUNG  MIN  KHAING 59346 " 

87. 
AUNG  NYEIN  CHAM @ 
AUNG  NYEIN  CHAM  HTOO 

69120 " 

88. AUNTT  KYAW  ZAUE 70941 " 

90. AUNG  ZAW  MOE 60536 " 

  



Page 4 

Roll No. Name C.D.C Grade 

91. AUNG  KYAW  KYAW  NAING 42759 OOW 

93. ARKAR  HTAY 54342 " 

96. AUNG  YE  LIN 60939 " 

99. CHIT  PAING 59138 " 

100. CHAN  MYAE  PHYO 55861 " 

102. HEIN  MYAT  THU 67669 " 

104. KYAW  SUNN  LWIN 69699 " 

107. KYAW  ZIN 69413 " 

111. KYAW  THU  SWE 65452 " 

112. KHUN  AUNG  AUNG 59108 " 

113. KO  KO  LIN 67628 " 

114. KYAW  SWA  MIN 52687 " 

118. KYAW  SOE  WIN 66055 " 

119. KYI  MIN  HAN 68932 " 

120. KYAW  SWAR  YE  MIN 66882 " 

122. KHING  ZAW  THAN 46175 " 

125. LIN  THU 69735 " 

134. MYO  TUN 70146 " 

135. MYO  AUNG 66460 " 

136. MOE  WAI  AUNG 50521 " 

137. MAUNG  MAUNG  MYAT  KYAW 71036 " 

142. MYO  MIN  KO 66552 " 

143. NAING  LIN  AUNG 68989 " 

146. NYEIN  CHAN  MAUNG 55302 " 

150. PHONE  MYINT  KYAW 68931 " 
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Roll No. Name C.D.C Grade 

151. PHYO  WAI  SAW 55191 OOW 

153. PYAE  SONE  AYE 71355 " 

156. PHONE  MAW  SOE 70966 " 

158. SAW  TIN  TUN  OO 58960 " 

169. SI  THU  SOE 65189 " 

171. SI  THU 54453 " 

178. TAY  ZAR  KO  KO 66321 " 

181. THAW  ZIN  TUN 71131 " 

182. THEIN  HTUT  LIN 48194 " 

188. THET  MAUNG  MAUNG  THWIN 64226 " 

192. THURA  AUNG 50843 " 

195. WIN  HTET  KYAW 65439 " 

199. WAI  LWIN  OO 61037 " 

200. WIN  HTUT  SHEIN 56345 " 

201. WIN  HTUT  KYAW 66222 " 

202. YE  NAING  TUN 63804 " 

203. YE  NI  AUNG 38640 " 

205. YE  THU  AUNG 57231 " 

206. YAN  NAING  LIN 54702 " 

207. YAN  NAING  TUN 61844 " 

209. YE  MIN  THU 65883 " 

213. ZAY  YAR  AUNG 39683 " 

214. ZAW  HTET  AUNG 57855 " 
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Roll No. Name C.D.C Grade 

218. ZAW  LIN  TUN 68851 OOW 

221. ARR  MANN  SOE  (U) 86356 " 

231. KYAW  NAING  OO 48522 " 

235. MIN  MIN  HTUT 43893 " 

236. MIN  ZAW  LWIN 59038 " 

243. SAT  MAW  HTET (U) 86404 " 

245. SOE  HTWE 49491 " 

248. THAW  ZIN  WIN 60550 " 

250. THAN  HTET  AUNG (U) 86342 " 

251. THET  ZIN  HTUN (U) 77531 " 

255. TUN  MIN  HTAY  (U) 77385 " 

259. WAI  YAN  TUN  (U) 86315 " 

261. WIN  HTUT 47671 " 

273. AUNG  KO  LATT 56903 " 

274. AUNG  PHONE  ZAW 67662 " 

275. HTUN  LINN  AUNG 67385 " 

276. KYAW  LIN  PAING (U) 95219 " 

278. MYAT  THU 55077 
 
" 

279. SAW  THANT  ZIN  AUNG 59094 " 

280. THI  HA  AUNG 54817 " 

282. AUNG  THU 65839 " 

283. AUNG  WIN  THET 60285 " 

284. BHONE  SHEIN  KYAW 65870 " 

285. CHAN  KO  KO  WIN 59245 " 
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286. CHAN  SEIN 58882 OOW 

289. HAN  LIN  TUN  48885 " 

290. 
HAN  MIN @ 
CHUN  HTET  SAN 

53585 " 

291. HEIN  HTET  ZAW 68559 " 

292. HEIN  MINN  LATT 61937 " 

295. HTOO  NAING  WIN 40853 " 

296. KHUN  NAING  AUNG  CHO 53824 " 

297. KYAW  KHAING  WIN 66054 " 

298. KYAW  LWIN  OO 58199 " 

303. KYAW  WIN  SWE 73808 " 

304. KYAW  ZAWW  HAN  (U) 79292 " 

306. LIN  HTUT 67294 " 

308. MAUNG  MAUNG  HLAING  OO 62214 " 

309. MAUNG  MAUNG  KHIN 69153 " 

310. MIN  LWIN  SOE 61731 " 

311. MIN  THAN  HTUT 68115 " 

313. MIN  THU  HEIN 66710 " 

314. MYAT  THU 32678 
 
" 

315. MYO  THU  YA 62769 " 

316. MYO  MIN  AUNG 54472 " 

317. MYO  THET  OO (U) 86377 " 

318. NAY  LIN  AUNG 64386 " 

319. NAY  MIN  HAN 59979 " 

320. NAY  MYO  LWIN 67998 " 
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Roll No. Name C.D.C Grade 

321. NAY  NAING  AUNG 58327 OOW 

323. NYI  NYI  OO 49913 " 

324. PYAE  PHYO  OO 65254 " 

325. PYAE  PHYO  THU 70594 " 

327. SOE  HTIKE  OO 54525 " 

329. SOE  KHAING 59209 " 

330. SOE  MIN  HTET (U) 78332 " 

333. THAN  HTIKE 61342 " 

335. THEIN NAING 53557 " 

336. THEIN  HTIKE  AUNG 65800 " 

337. THET  HTET  AUNG 61826 " 

338. THET  TUN  LINN 60581 " 

339. THANT  SIN 39424 " 

340. THANT  SIN  OO 66813 " 

341. THEIN  TUN  LINN 48510 " 

342. THUYA  AUNG 70648 " 

343. TUN  KHAN  MUNG 57012 " 

349. TIN  LYNN  AUNG 71348 " 

350. TIN  TUN  NAING 58765 " 

352. TINT  HTOO  NAING 61288 " 

355. WAI  YAN  OO (U) 77824 " 

356. WIN  TUN  LWIN 65817 " 

357. WIN  ZAW 47918 " 
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358. YAN  NAING 61378 OOW 

359. YE  LINN  AUNG 58133 " 

361. YE  THI  HA 44683 " 

362. YE  THIHA 60519 " 

365. ZAW  MYO  TUN 55808 " 

366. ZAW  ZAW  LIN 68922 " 

369. ZWEL  MIN  HTET (U) 94885 " 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 
Total  (191) One hundred and ninety one candidates only. 

 

 

 

 

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx 



MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 

EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

1. THAN  MIN  WIN 42878 FAILED FAILED  

2. WIN  ZAW  HTAY 51729 PASSED FAILED  

3. AUNG  LIN  KO (U) 95226 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

4. AUNG  SAN  WIN (U) 86418 FAILED FAILED  

5. AUNG  KO  KO  OO (U) 94879 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

6. AUNG  KYAW  ZAW (U) 95240 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

7. CHAN  NYEIN  THANT  SIN (U) 95198 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

8. HEIN HTET  AUNG (U) 95264 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

9. HTAIN  LINN (U) 95266 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

10. HTET  NAY  LIN (U) 77366 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

11. HTET  WAI  YAN (U) 95249 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

12. HTIN  LIN  OO (U) 95289 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

13. KAUNG  KHANT  KYAW (U) 95221 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

14. KAUNG  MYAT  SOE (U) 86399 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

15. KAUNG  SETT  KYAW (U) 95207 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

16. KAUNG  WUNNA  HTET (U) 95195 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

17. KYAW  NAING  SOE (U) 77635 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

18. KYAW  ZAYAR  MIN (U) 77386 FAILED FAILED  

19. LWIN  MAW  TUN (U) 86361 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

20. MIN  THEIN (U) 78333 PASSED PASSED PASSED 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE)  

PG  -  1  
 



MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 
EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

21. MIN  NYI  NYI (U) 71879 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

22. MYAT  KO  KO (U) 71846 FAILED PASSED  

23. MYAT  THU  KYAW (U) 95242 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

24. MYO THUREIN  WIN (U) 95261 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

25. NAY  KO  ZIN (U) 95204 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

26. PYAY  HEIN  (U) 95263 FAILED PASSED  

27. SAW  MOE  WINT  AUNG (U) 94884 FAILED PASSED  

28. SITHU  AUNG (U) 95239 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

29. SI  THU  MIN (U) 95217 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

30. THET  NAING  TUN (U) 86326 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

31. THIHA  SWE (U) 95199 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

32. THU  REIN  LIN  OO (U) 86463 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

33. WIN  TAYZAR  MEIN (U) 95237 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

34. YAN  PAING  OO (U) 95194 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

35. YE  HTET  AUNG (U) 95200 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

36. YE  MIN  NAING (U) 95247 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

37. YE  MOE  AUNG (U) 78704 FAILED PASSED  

38. ZAW  NAING  WIN (U) 95229 FAILED FAILED  

39. AR  KAR  HEIN 65286 FAILED FAILED  

40. AR  KAR  NYEIN  CHAN  KO 62871 PASSED FAILED  
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 
EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

41. ARKAR  KYAW 70506 FAILED PASSED  

42. AUNG  NYEIN  CHAN 81123 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

43. AUNG  HTAIN  OO 81825 FAILED FAILED  

44. AUNG  LIN  TUN 68601 PASSED FAILED  

45. AUNG  PHONE  NAING 71210 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

46. AUNG  SHWE  KYAING 62664 FAILED PASSED  

47. CHIT  HEIN 65210 FAILED FAILED  

48. HEIN  HTET  KYAW 73818 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

49. HEIN  ZAW  ZAW 81180 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

50. HTOO  AUNG  ZAW 65322 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

51. HTUN  TINT  NAING 73916 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

52. KAUNG  HSET  THU 73806 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

53. KHANT  MAW  NAING 80085 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

54. KHIN  MAUNG  HTOO 70504 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

55. KYAW  ZAYAR  HTUN 70570 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

56. KYAW  ZIN  THANT 81074 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

57. LINN  HTET  AUNG 73879 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

58. LUN  TINT  AUNG 82462 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

59. MIN  MAUNG  MAUNG  OO 70675 PASSED FAILED  

60. MIN  YAN  PAING  PHYO 80823 PASSED PASSED PASSED 
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 
EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

61. MOE  HEIN  KYAW 70662 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

62. NAING  LINN  HTUN 69057 PASSED FAILED  

63. NAY  ZIN 68790 FAILED PASSED  

64. NYAN  LINN  HTET 75774 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

65. PHYO  HTET  ZAW 80695 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

66. PHYO  YE  TIN 71309 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

67. PYAE  PHYO  KYAW 73888 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

68. PYAE  PHYO  THEIN 73842 FAILED FAILED  

69. PYAE  PHYO  KYAW 73867 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

70. SO  PYE  WIN  THEIN 75042 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

71. SOE  MIN  HTET 70696 PASSED FAILED  

72. SOE  MOE  AYE 73964 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

73. THANT  SWE  AUNG 74064 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

74. THU  HTET  AUNG 70567 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

75. THWIN  THU  KYAW 80932 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

76. TUN  TINT  LWIN 70508 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

77. WAI  YAN  TUN 73854 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

78. YE  HTET  AUNG 73811 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

79. YE  HTET  ARKAR  SOE 74033 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

80. YE  MIN  BA 65318 FAILED FAILED  
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 
EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

81. ZAW  HTET 51248 PASSED FAILED  

82. ZWE  KO  KO  70525 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

83. AUNG  THEIN  TUN 55894 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

84. AUNG  KO  KO 46169 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

85. AUNG  MIN  KHAING 59346 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

86. AUNG  KHINE  TUN 65814 PASSED FAILED  

87. 
AUNG  NYEIN  CHAM @ 
AUNG  NYEIN  CHAM  HTOO 

69120 
PASSED PASSED PASSED 

88. AUNTT  KYAW  ZAUE 70941 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

89. AUNG  KHANT  KYAW 59620 PASSED FAILED  

90. AUNG  ZAW  MOE 60536 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

91. AUNG  KYAW  KYAW  NAING 42759 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

92. AUNG  AUNG 66188 PASSED FAILED  

93. ARKAR  HTAY 54342 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

94. AUNG  KO  LATT 53249 PASSED FAILED  

95. AUNG  AUNG  MYINT  THU 48176 FAILED FAILED  

96. AUNG  YE  LIN 60939 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

97. AUNG  KO  ZAW 62417 PASSED FAILED  

98. BA  HEIN 69939 FAILED FAILED  

99. CHIT  PAING 59138 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

100. CHAN  MYAE  PHYO 55861 PASSED PASSED PASSED 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE) 

PG  -  5 



MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 
EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

101. HLAING  WIN  HTOO 56628 FAILED FAILED  

102. HEIN  MYAT  THU 67669 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

103. HTIN  LIN 66275 PASSED FAILED  

104. KYAW  SUNN  LWIN 69699 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

105. KYAW  MIN  LWIN 52737 FAILED FAILED  

106. KHIN  MAUNG  THEIN 63451 FAILED FAILED  

107. KYAW  ZIN 69413 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

108. KO  KO  ZAW 63784 PASSED FAILED  

109. KYAW  MYO  TUN 62758 FAILED FAILED  

110. KHIN  MAUNG  LIN 65727 PASSED FAILED  

111. KYAW  THU  SWE 65452 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

112. KHUN  AUNG  AUNG 59108 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

113. KO  KO  LIN 67628 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

114. KYAW  SWA  MIN 52687 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

115. KYAW  MIN  MIN  HLAING 54389 PASSED FAILED  

116. KYAW  ZIN  AUNG 62000 PASSED FAILED  

117. KAUNG  MYAT  KHINE 69158 FAILED FAILED  

118. KYAW  SOE  WIN 66055 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

119. KYI  MIN  HAN 68932 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

120. KYAW  SWAR  YE  MIN 66882 PASSED PASSED PASSED 
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 
EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

121. KYAW  LIN  TUN 54518 FAILED FAILED  

122. KHING  ZAW  THAN 46175 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

123. KYAW  THET  OO 47268 PASSED FAILED  

124. KYAW  KYAW  TUN 54638 PASSED FAILED  

125. LIN  THU 69735 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

126. MIN MAUNG MAUNG THEIN 48579 FAILED PASSED  

127. MYO  THIHA  KYAW 50305 PASSED FAILED  

128. MYA  MOE 50319 PASSED FAILED  

129. MIN  THAW  ZIN  OO 68966 FAILED PASSED  

130. MINN  THI  HA 67531 FAILED FAILED  

131. MIN  TSI 69005 PASSED FAILED  

132. MYAT  MIN  HTET 68940 PASSED FAILED  

133. MOE  WIN 52078 PASSED FAILED  

134. MYO  TUN 70146 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

135. MYO  AUNG 66460 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

136. MOE  WAI  AUNG 50521 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

137. 
MAUNG  MAUNG  MYAT  
KYAW 

71036 
PASSED PASSED PASSED 

138. MAUNG  MYAT  THU 68516 FAILED FAILED  

139. MYO  AUNG 44756 FAILED FAILED  

140. MYO  MIN  HTET 65440 PASSED FAILED  
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 

 

EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

141. MYO  MIN  WIN 51367 FAILED FAILED  

142. MYO  MIN  KO 66552 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

143. NAING  LIN  AUNG 68989 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

144. NYI  NYI  NAING 64364 PASSED FAILED  

145. NAY  WIN  AUNG 61151 PASSED FAILED  

146. NYEIN  CHAN  MAUNG 55302 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

147. NYEIN  CHAN @  EIKE  PAWN 54015 FAILED PASSED  

148. NAN  DA  AUNG 57741 FAILED FAILED  

149. OO  MAUNG   TUN 52443 PASSED FAILED  

150. PHONE  MYINT  KYAW 68931 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

151. PHYO  WAI  SAW 55191 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

152. PYIAE  PHYOE  AUNG 62873 PASSED FAILED  

153. PYAE  SONE  AYE 71355 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

154. PAYE  PHYO  TUN 59593 PASSED FAILED  

155. PHYO  WAI  LWIN 66132 FAILED FAILED  

156. PHONE  MAW  SOE 70966 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

157. SAN  THURA  HTAY 62389 PASSED FAILED  

158. SAW  TIN  TUN  OO 58960 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

159. SAN  HTAY  AUNG 55262 FAILED FAILED  

160. SHU  MAUNG 59187 PASSED FAILED  
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MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 
EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

161. SEI  THU  MOE  WAI 69845 PASSED FAILED  

162. SHWE  NYUNT  MAUNG 53439 PASSED FAILED  

163. SI  THU  AUNG 58286 FAILED FAILED  

164. SOE  NANDAR  AUNG 40912 FAILED FAILED  

165. SAW  NAING  NAING  AUNG 51887 FAILED FAILED  

166. SAW  THA  KHU 62475 PASSED FAILED  

167. SAW  DOE  LAW  LA 59102 FAILED FAILED  

168. SOE  MOE  AUNG 51417 FAILED FAILED  

169. SI  THU  SOE 65189 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

170. S  BAW  NAY  HTOO 62910 FAILED FAILED  

171. SI  THU 54453 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

172. SAW  HAY  BLUT  TAW 66619 FAILED FAILED  

173. THAN  OO  HLAING 67472 FAILED FAILED  

174. THU  RA  TUN  LWIN 54896 FAILED FAILED  

175. TUN  TUN  OO 54326 PASSED FAILED  

176.  THEIN  ZAW  TUN 70363 PASSED FAILED  

177. THET  KHINE 48827 PASSED FAILED  

178. TAY  ZAR  KO  KO 66321 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

179.  TUN  TUN  NAING 61713 FAILED FAILED  

180. THAW  ZIN 65835 PASSED FAILED  
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181. THAW  ZIN  TUN 71131 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

182. THEIN  HTUT  LIN 48194 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

183. TAY  ZAR  MIN 56052 PASSED FAILED  

184. THANT  ZIN  OO 42581 FAILED FAILED  

185. THAN  HTIKE 66173 PASSED FAILED  

186. TUN  TUN  AUNG 63020 FAILED FAILED  

187. TAY  ZAR  MAUNG 65791 PASSED FAILED  

188. 
THET  MAUNG  MAUNG  
THWIN 

64226 
PASSED PASSED PASSED 

189. THET  HTET  AUNG 60083 FAILED FAILED  

190. THEIN  SAN 50408 FAILED FAILED  

191. THAN  SOE 57181 PASSED FAILED  

192. THURA  AUNG 50843 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

193. THURA 65804 FAILED FAILED  

194. WIN  KHINE 56840 PASSED FAILED  

195. WIN  HTET  KYAW 65439 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

196. WIN  KHAING 54764 PASSED FAILED  

197. WAI  PHYOE 67267 FAILED FAILED  

198. WAI  ZIN 40618 PASSED FAILED  

199. WAI  LWIN  OO 61037 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

200. WIN  HTUT  SHEIN 56345 PASSED PASSED PASSED 
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201. WIN  HTUT  KYAW 66222 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

202. YE  NAING  TUN 63804 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

203. YE  NI  AUNG 38640 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

204. YU  NYI  NYI  HTWE 32566 FAILED FAILED  

205. YE  THU  AUNG 57231 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

206. YAN  NAING  LIN 54702 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

207. YAN  NAING  TUN 61844 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

208. YE  MIN  TUN 59314 FAILED FAILED  

209. YE  MIN  THU 65883 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

210. YE  LIN  HTUT 51222 PASSED FAILED  

211. ZAR  NI  HTET 49220 PASSED FAILED  

212. ZAW  WIN  PHYO 54503 FAILED FAILED  

213. ZAY  YAR  AUNG 39683 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

214. ZAW  HTET  AUNG 57855 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

215. ZAR  NI 58929 PASSED FAILED  

216. ZAYAR  NAING 67647 FAILED FAILED  

217. ZAY  YAR  TUN 69795 PASSED FAILED  

218. ZAW  LIN  TUN 68851 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

219. SOE  THURA  TUN 60559 FAILED FAILED  

220. SOE  LWIN  OO 68962 PASSED FAILED  
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221. ARR  MANN  SOE  (U) 86356 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

222. AUNG  CHAN  THAR  OO 60164 PASSED FAILED  

223. AUNG  MAW  THU 70199 FAILED FAILED  

224. AUNG  NAING  TUN 66678 FAILED FAILED  

225. AUNG  THI  HA  MIN 69906 FAILED PASSED  

226. AUNG  HTET 59165 FAILED FAILED  

227. AUNG   KYAW  MYINT 58032 FAILED FAILED  

228. AYE  MIN  OO 48686 FAILED FAILED  

229. CHAN  THAR 62756 FAILED FAILED  

230. HTOO  SAN  HTUN 65174 FAILED FAILED  

231. KYAW  NAING  OO 48522 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

232. KYAW  ZAY  YA 66444 PASSED FAILED  

233. KYI  THU  MAUNG 40875 FAILED FAILED  

234. MIN  HTAW  CHAN 63932 PASSED FAILED  

235. MIN  MIN  HTUT 43893 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

236. MIN  ZAW  LWIN 59038 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

237. MYO  HEIN 65262 FAILED FAILED  

238. NAING  TUN  AUNG 63231 PASSED FAILED  

239. NYI  NYI  ZIN 69549 FAILED FAILED  

240. PYI   HEIN 68788 FAILED FAILED  
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241. PYA  PHYO  AUNG 53414 PASSED FAILED  

242. PYAE PHYO  AUNG 68524 FAILED FAILED  

243. SAT  MAW  HTET (U) 86404 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

244. SI  THU  AUNG 68621 FAILED FAILED  

245. SOE  HTWE 49491 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

246. SOE  THU  LWIN 66784 FAILED FAILED  

247. SUT  SENG  NAW  (U) 82297 FAILED FAILED  

248. THAW  ZIN  WIN 60550 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

249. THANT  NAING  OO 59890 FAILED FAILED  

250. THAN  HTET  AUNG (U) 86342 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

251. THET  ZIN  HTUN (U) 77531 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

252. THU  YA  AUNG 64462 FAILED FAILED  

253. THURA  NAING 57803 FAILED FAILED  

254. THUREIN  WIN (U) 86406 PASSED FAILED  

255. TUN  MIN  HTAY  (U) 77385 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

256. TUN  TUN  LIN 55776 FAILED FAILED  

257. WAI  LU  MAUNG (U) 86350 FAILED PASSED  

258. WAI  YAN  KO  KO (U) 86327 FAILED FAILED  

259. WAI  YAN  TUN  (U) 86315 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

260. WIN  KO  KO 57068 FAILED FAILED  
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261. WIN  HTUT 47671 PASSED PASSED PASSED 

262. WIN  ZAW OO 29603 FAILED FAILED  

263. YAN  NAUNG  HTUN 58989 PASSED FAILED  

264. YE  HTOO  AUNG 57426 PASSED FAILED  

265. ZARNI  KO 59155 PASSED FAILED  

266. ZAY  YAR  HLAING 63012 PASSED FAILED  

267. ZAY  YAR  THANT 52445 FAILED FAILED  

268. ZAW  MIN  AYE 60575 FAILED FAILED  

269. ZAW  TOE 62005 PASSED FAILED  

270. ZEYAR  AUNG 61696 PASSED FAILED  

271. ZEYAR  OO 52993 FAILED FAILED  

272. ZEYAR  WIN 40218 PASSED FAILED  

273. AUNG  KO  LATT 56903 PASSED P/P PASSED 

274. AUNG  PHONE  ZAW 67662 PASSED P/P PASSED 

275. HTUN  LINN  AUNG 67385 PASSED P/P PASSED 

276. KYAW  LIN  PAING (U) 95219 PASSED P/P PASSED 

277. KYAW  SAW (U) 77536 FAILED P/P  

278. MYAT  THU 55077 PASSED P/P PASSED 

279. SAW  THANT  ZIN  AUNG 59094 PASSED P/P PASSED 

280. THI  HA  AUNG 54817 PASSED 
P/P 

PASSED 
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281. AUNG   LIN  SOE 65017 P/P FAILED  

282. AUNG  THU 65839 P/P PASSED PASSED 

283. AUNG  WIN  THET 60285 P/P PASSED PASSED 

284. BHONE  SHEIN  KYAW 65870 P/P PASSED PASSED 

285. CHAN  KO  KO  WIN 59245 P/P PASSED PASSED 

286. CHAN  SEIN 58882 P/P PASSED PASSED 

287. CHAN  THAR  OO 66153 P/P FAILED  

288. CHIT  KO  KO 55343 P/P FAILED  

289. HAN  LIN  TUN  48885 P/P PASSED PASSED 

290. 
HAN  MIN @ 
CHUN  HTET  SAN 

53585 P/P 
PASSED PASSED 

291. HEIN  HTET  ZAW 68559 P/P PASSED PASSED 

292. HEIN  MINN  LATT 61937 P/P PASSED PASSED 

293. HLAING  NAY  AUNG 66000 P/P FAILED  

294. HLWAN  KYAW  MOE 66058 P/P FAILED  

295. HTOO  NAING  WIN 40853 P/P PASSED PASSED 

296. KHUN  NAING  AUNG  CHO 53824 P/P PASSED PASSED 

297. KYAW  KHAING  WIN 66054 P/P PASSED PASSED 

298. KYAW  LWIN  OO 58199 P/P PASSED PASSED 

299. KYAW  SEIN  WIN 65782 P/P FAILED  

300. KYAW  SWAR  HTUN (U) 86425 P/P 
FAILED  
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301. KYAW SWAR NYI NYI TUN 59376 P/P FAILED  

302. KYAW  THUYA  MIN 62308 P/P FAILED  

303. KYAW  WIN  SWE 73808 P/P PASSED PASSED 

304. KYAW  ZAWW  HAN  (U) 79292 P/P PASSED PASSED 

305. KYAW  ZAY  YA 57522 P/P FAILED  

306. LIN  HTUT 67294 P/P PASSED PASSED 

307. LIN  LIN  HTET  KYAW 66232 P/P FAILED  

308. 
MAUNG  MAUNG  HLAING  
OO 

62214 P/P 
PASSED PASSED 

309. MAUNG  MAUNG  KHIN 69153 P/P PASSED PASSED 

310. MIN  LWIN  SOE 61731 P/P PASSED PASSED 

311. MIN  THAN  HTUT 68115 P/P PASSED PASSED 

312. MOE  KYAW  HTWE 55382 P/P FAILED  

313. MIN  THU  HEIN 66710 P/P PASSED PASSED 

314. MYAT  THU 32678 P/P PASSED PASSED 

315. MYO  THU  YA 62769 P/P PASSED PASSED 

316. MYO  MIN  AUNG 54472 P/P PASSED PASSED 

317. MYO  THET  OO (U) 86377 P/P PASSED PASSED 

318. NAY  LIN  AUNG 64386 P/P PASSED PASSED 

319. NAY  MIN  HAN 59979 P/P PASSED PASSED 

320. NAY  MYO  LWIN 67998 P/P 
PASSED PASSED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROLL  NO  BLANK  (BOE)  

PG  -  16 



MINISTRY OF TRANSPORT 

BOARD   OF  EXAMINATION 

 
EXAMINATION FOR  O.O.W  BOE (3/2015) 

COMMENCING ON   23-12-2015 

Roll 
No. 

Name C.D.C Practical 
Navigation 

General  Ship  
Knowledge Remarks 

321. NAY  NAING  AUNG 58327 P/P PASSED PASSED 

322. NYAN  PAING  SOE 56821 P/P FAILED  

323. NYI  NYI  OO 49913 P/P PASSED PASSED 

324. PYAE  PHYO  OO 65254 P/P PASSED PASSED 

325. PYAE  PHYO  THU 70594 P/P PASSED PASSED 

326. SI  THU  HAN 42112 P/P FAILED  

327. SOE  HTIKE  OO 54525 P/P PASSED PASSED 

328. SOE  AUNG 53604 P/P FAILED  

329. SOE  KHAING 59209 P/P PASSED PASSED 

330. SOE  MIN  HTET (U) 78332 P/P PASSED PASSED 

331. SOE  MIN  HTUN 56959 P/P FAILED  

332. SOE  MOE  AUNG 59477 P/P FAILED  

333. THAN  HTIKE 61342 P/P PASSED PASSED 

334. THAN  SOE  OO 61036 P/P FAILED  

335. THEIN  NAING 53557 P/P PASSED PASSED 

336. THEIN  HTIKE  AUNG 65800 P/P PASSED PASSED 

337. THET  HTET  AUNG 61826 P/P PASSED PASSED 

338. THET  TUN  LINN 60581 P/P PASSED PASSED 

339. THANT  SIN 39424 P/P PASSED PASSED 

340. THANT  SIN  OO 66813 P/P 
PASSED PASSED 
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341. THEIN  TUN  LINN 48510 P/P PASSED PASSED 

342. THUYA  AUNG 70648 P/P PASSED PASSED 

343. TUN  KHAN  MUNG 57012 P/P PASSED PASSED 

344. TUN  TUN  LWIN 52004 P/P FAILED  

345. TUN  LIN  AUNG 47984 P/P FAILED  

346. THU  YA  MOE 35647 P/P FAILED  

347. THIHA  MYO  MYINT 61553 P/P FAILED  

348. TIN  HTOO  AUNG 64879 P/P FAILED  

349. TIN  LYNN  AUNG 71348 P/P PASSED PASSED 

350. TIN  TUN  NAING 58765 P/P PASSED PASSED 

351. TIN  WIN  NAING 63629 P/P FAILED  

352. TINT  HTOO  NAING 61288 P/P PASSED PASSED 

353. WAI  PHU  MAUNG 60816 P/P FAILED  

354. WAI  YAN  WIN 38289 P/P FAILED  

355. WAI  YAN  OO (U) 77824 P/P PASSED PASSED 

356. WIN  TUN  LWIN 65817 P/P PASSED PASSED 

357. WIN  ZAW 47918 P/P PASSED PASSED 

358. YAN  NAING 61378 P/P PASSED PASSED 

359. YE  LINN  AUNG 58133 P/P PASSED PASSED 

360. YE  THAUNG 57728 P/P 
FAILED  
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361. YE  THI  HA 44683 P/P PASSED PASSED 

362. YE  THIHA 60519 P/P PASSED PASSED 

363. YE  NAN  DA 59050 P/P FAILED  

364. ZAR  NI  AUNG 51709 P/P FAILED  

365. ZAW  MYO  TUN 55808 P/P PASSED PASSED 

366. ZAW  ZAW  LIN 68922 P/P PASSED PASSED 

367. ZAYAR  LYNN 68401 P/P FAILED  

368. ZIN  HTET  LIN 66472 P/P FAILED  

369. ZWEL  MIN  HTET (U) 94885 P/P PASSED PASSED 
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